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2004 Honda Accord LX

2004 Honda accord LX 5 speed manual 242kMi all highway. 29mpg avg - clean title Research 2004 Honda Accord
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Vehicle History
Report:

Description | Vehicle History Reportl } Shippingl J Paymentl
Seller assumes all responsibility for this listing.
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Vehicle Specifics for 2004 Honda Accord LX

Vehicle History Report Summary
2004 Honda Accord LX

VIN #: 1HGCM553X4A047359

Report Run Date: Sep-29-2012

‘AutoCheck

A part of Experian
Provided by AutoCheck, a part of Experian. Copyright Experian
Information Solutions, Inc. 2010. All rights reserved*

Accidents:

Vehicle Inspections

Highlights

Title Check: OK

Indianapolis, Indiana, United States

3d 04h (Oct 05, 2012 14:45:22 PDT)
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0% Get low monthly payments
Order an independent inspection

& Get a FREE Quote from GEICO

Full payment required within 7 days of auction close.

Buyer responsible for vehicle pick-up or shipping.

Vehicle shipping quote is available.
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Seller info

euroshoes (474 % )
100% Positive feedback

Ask a question
Save this seller
See other items

Other item info

Item number: 190732568710

Item condition: Used

Sells to: United States
History: 6 offers
Share: 4 B | Print | Report item

eh V motors

This vehicle is eligible for up to $50,000 in Vehicle Purchase
Protection when your transaction is completed online through
eBay.To qualify you must be the winning bidder on an auction or
click the Buy It Now button directly on the eBay site.Restrictions
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It’s what getssyour motor running.
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Apply. (Not eligible for eBay Buyer Protection)

See the report

None Owners:

See the full Vehicle History Report

Order an inspection to learn more about this vehicle from an independent third party

Condition: Used: A vehicle is considered used if it has been registered and issued a VIN:

title. Used vehicles have had at ... Read more
Year: 2004 Number of Cylinders:
Make: Honda Transmission:
Model: Accord Body Type:
Trim: LX Warranty:
Engine: 160HP vtec Vehicle Title:
Drive Type: FWD Options:
Mileage: 242,000 Safety Features:
Sub Model: LX Power Options:
Exterior Color: Navy Blue Fuel Type:
Interior Color: Gray For Sale By:

Odometer Check:

AdChoice

AutoCheck Score 2
oK 70

3 Below Range
under 70

Above Range over
84

Within range vs. similar 2004 Mid Range Car -
Standard

1THGCM553X4A047359 | See the full History Report
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Manual

Sedan

Vehicle does NOT have an existing warranty

Clear

CD Player

Anti-Lock Brakes, Driver Airbag, Passenger Airbag

Air Conditioning, Cruise Control, Power Locks, Power Windows
Gasoline

Private Seller
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10-1-12: T will save the guesswork, show up with 3800 cash and she's all yours. I will sell through eBay but no lower than 4250. You will be sold when you test drive the car and
you will smile about having the lowest priced 5 speed, 4 door 04 accord LX and how young she sounds.

Selling Points:

Clean title!

Heat is toasty.

Runs like new and idles without any unwanted sounds.

Transmission shifts perfect with no synchro grinds.

Underbody is clean and virtually rust free.

You can tell the car was taken care of 29MPG avg, 24 city 32 hwy.

I drive 1-2-4 gears to get better mileage and put less wear and tear on overall. Michelin X all season tires with 70% tread left.

The original owner had the car up to 230k miles and maintained at Indy Honda. Any service tech can use the VIN to tell you the history in their shop. I bought the car at 234,000
miles and needed it for a temporary job where I had a long commute. I no longer have the long commute so I am selling her.

The bad:

Windshield is cracked 2" up from the cowl, will need replaced but doesnt leak.

AC system needs fixed. OEM honda ac compressor is new and was $400. The lines hold pressure. I havent replaced the high/lo pressure switch.

You must fasten the driver seatbelt before starting the car to ensure the Airbag system is working. This is a very common problem and can be resolved via lifetime warranty on the
seatbelt system. Light hail damage on hood, roof, trunk.

Couple dings and scratches.

This car is something you need to come experience. I am usually afraid of high mileage vehicles except when it comes to Honda or Toyota. I apologize, I had the VIN for my
miata that is also up for sale in this ad. It has since been corrected.

Back to home page | Report this item | Printer version Return to top

About eBay | Motors Security Center | Policies | Government Relations | Site Map | Contact Us | Help | Follow us on Twitter | Find us on Facebook | eBay official time

© 1995-2012 eBay Inc. All Rights Reserved. eBay and the eBay logo are among the registered trademarks of eBay Inc. Kelley Blue Book® and Blue Book® are registered trademarks of Kelley Blue Book Co., Inc. Other trademarks and brands
are the property of their respective owners. Some automotive images © eVox Productions LLC, all rights reserved. Use of this Web site constitutes acceptance of the eBay User Agreement and Privacy Policy.

*Provided by AutoCheck, a part of Experian. Copyright Experian Information Solutions, Inc. 2010. All rights reserved. Experian provides these reports to you on an "as is" basis and eBay is not responsible or liable for the
comprehensiveness or accuracy of the reports. eBay does not endorse any information contained in the reports. If you have any questions about the reports, contact Experian.

10/2/12 1:19 PM



